11-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 025
COMMITMEN TS: THERE ARE NO
COMMITMEN TS MADE IN CON JUNCTION
WITH THIS PROJECT.
CONSTRUCTION NOTES
1. ANY MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING LIGHTING WILL BE CONSIDERED EXTRA WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH ARTICLE
109.04 OF THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.
2. THE LOCATION OF ALL UTILITIES AND PRIVATELY OWNED FACILITIES SHALL BE FIELD VERIFIED BY THE

MARSHALL COUNTY
CONST.
TYPE CODE
0021
100% STATE
URBAN
0.1
4.0
16.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE:
PEORIA COUNTY
CONST.
TYPE CODE
0021
100% STATE
URBAN
0.6
6.0
8.0
122.0
689.0
40.0
12.0
6.0
200.0
20.0
10.0
8.0
1.0
34.0
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I I STA.
TAZEWELL COUNTY
CONST.
TYPE CODE
0021
100% STATE
URBAN
0.2
6.0
42.0
257.0
18.0
3.0
3.0
62.0
10.0
5.0
F.A.P. I RTE. SECTION
WOODFORD COUNTY
CONST.
TYPE CODE
0021
100% STATE
URBAN
0.1
11.0
48.0
6.0
2.0
2.0
9.0
COUNTY I TOTAL
.I
SHEET
SHEETS NO.
VAR I D4 ELECTRICAL 2020 VARIOUS I 40 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 68BO3
TO STA. IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
mutzbauerbp
Typewritten Text
VARIOUS COUNTIES
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
O:\common\GEN\Transfer - bureaus\68F17 - Final Plans\68F17 - High Mast Lighting Maintenance (Final 8-22-19).dgn
howalderUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 164.7568 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 8/23/2019
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
VAR
CONTRACT NO. 68F17
440LIGHT TOWER AND LUMINAIRE INFORMATION (PEORIA COUNTY)
SECTION
D4 ELECTRICAL 2020
COUNTY
VARIOUS
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
O:\common\GEN\Transfer - bureaus\68F17 - Final Plans\68F17 - High Mast Lighting Maintenance (Final 8-22-19).dgn
howalderUSER NAME =